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TABLE 17

FALL 2005 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL

FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN FT

PT

US CITZN/PERM RESDNT FT

PT

TOTAL

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT
ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/20/05 AT 16.37.48 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE

364

42

9485

2116

12007

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE

44

107

167

UNDERGRAD
TOTAL

380

42

9529

2223

12174

GRAD
DEGREE

69

37

586

1759

2451

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

16

14

157

1251

1438

51

743

3010

3889

93

10272

5233

16063



