TABLE 17

FALL 2005 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL
FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

		UNDERGRAD DEGREE	UNDERGRAD NON-DEGREE	UNDERGRAD TOTAL	GRAD DEGREE	GRAD NON-DEGREE	GRAD TOTAL	TOTAL
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN	FT	364	16	380	69	16	85	465
US CITZN/PERM RESDNT	PT	42	0	42	37	14	51	93
	FT	9485	44	9529	586	157	743	10272
	PT	2116	107	2223	1759	1251	3010	5233
TOTAL		12007	167	12174	2451	1438	3889	16063

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/20/05 AT 16.37.48 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH